Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Clarke - (832463) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.52
27.65
27.74
27.86
27.96
28.18
28.22
28.24
28.28
28.31
28.33
28.39
28.63
28.78
28.97
28.99
29.16
29.17
29.30
29.63
29.76
29.79
29.89
30.71
31.00

32.22

nn no

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

393
387
383
378
374
366
364
363
362
361
360
358
349
343
336
336
330
330
325
314
310
309
306
282
275
244

Round

m m M m

Date

10/02/18
02/12/18
29/11117
17112117
18/11/17
07/05/17
09/09/17
06/01/18
09/07/17
11/02/17
01/10/17
21/07/18
19/03/17
16/10/16
30/11/16
18/12/16
02/10/16
29/11/15
17/07/16
20/02/16
19/03/16
17/04/16
10/05/15
04/10/15
12/07/15
17/01/15

AN 144

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018
WSSC Club Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet
Teamipswich November Open 2017

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
West Suffolk Neate Meet

WSSC Home Series Round 1
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Deben Open Meet 2016

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet

Chmiimmidomt Al Almn

Venue
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bungay
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Deben
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

[T SRR Sy

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

[oT ST Sy

Level

W W W w

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



oc.co
32.30
32.90
33.10
33.39
33.44
34.40
34.80
35.01
37.66
37.88
39.19
40.07
41.89
42.16
43.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.65
28.39
27.52
28.24
27.86
27.74
27.96
28.33
28.22
28.28
28.18
28.63
28.31
28.99
28.97
28.78
29.16
29.30
29.79
29.76
29.63
29.17
30.71
31.00
29.89

32.22
32.28
32.30
33.10
32.90
33.44
33.39
34.40

34.80

Copyright 2024

243
230
225
220
219
201
194
190
153
150
136
127
111
109

96

WA Pts

387
358
393
363
378
383
374
360
364
362
366
349
361
336
336
343
330
325
309
310
314
330
282
275
306

244
243
243
225
230
219
220
201
194

Round

corn e
28/09/14
15/03/14
09/05/14
01/12/13
19/01/14
16/03/13
13/01/13
1771112
12/05/12
17/03/12
14/01/12
18/12/11
19/11/11
10/07/11
16/10/11

Date

02/12/18
21/07/18
10/02/18
06/01/18
17112117
2911117
18/11/17
01/10/17
09/09/17
09/07/17
07/05/17
19/03/17
11/02/17
18/12/16
30/11/16
16/10/16
02/10/16
17/07/16
17/04/16
19/03/16
20/02/16
29/11/15
04/10/15
12/07/15
10/05/15

17/01/15
23/11/14
28/09/14
09/05/14
15/03/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
16/03/13
13/01/13

SWWITIAIREL UIULD UHATNPS
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

The Neate Meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships
teamipswich Summer Sprints

Deben SC Open Meet

Meet

WSSC Club Championships 2018

WSSC Home Series Round 1

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Club Championships
Teamipswich November Open 2017

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet
TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Deben Open Meet 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich SC January Open Meet

DWW IAIREL
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Woodbridge

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Sudbury
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bungay

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Deben

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

SUWITIdIReL
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Pag§2/3

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.01
37.66
37.88
39.19
40.07
41.89
43.95
42.16

Copyright 2024

190
153
150
136

111
96
109

1771112
12/05/12
17/03/12
14/01/12
18/12/11
19/11/11
16/10/11
10/07/11

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

teamipswich Summer Sprints

Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Woodbridge

Ipswich

Page 3/3
g4

Stowmarket

Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



