Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Clarke - (832463) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
27.52	393	Н	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
27.65	387	F	02/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
27.74	383	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
27.86	378	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
27.96	374	F	18/11/17	Teamipswich November Open 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	3
28.18	366	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
28.22	364	Н	09/09/17	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	West Suffolk	3
28.24	363		06/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
28.28	362	F	09/07/17	TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	3
28.31	361	F	11/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
28.33	360	F	01/10/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
28.39	358	F	21/07/18	WSSC Home Series Round 1	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
28.63	349	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	3
28.78	343	F	16/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
28.97	336	F	30/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
28.99	336	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
29.16	330	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
29.17	330		29/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
29.30	325	F	17/07/16	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
29.63	314	F	20/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
29.76	310	F	19/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
29.79	309	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
29.89	306	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
30.71	282	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
31.00	275	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
32.22	244	F	17/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
right 202	4		00/44/44	Ctaumarkat Click Chamas	Ctowmorkot	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

34.40	240		۷۵/۱۱/۱4	Stowmarket Glub Gliamps	Stommarket	Stowmarket	Page 2 / 3
32.30	243	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
32.90	230	F	15/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
33.10	225	F	09/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
33.39	220		01/12/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
33.44	219	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
34.40	201	F	16/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
34.80	194	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
35.01	190		17/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
37.66	153	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
37.88	150	Н	17/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
39.19	136	Н	14/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	lpswich	Stowmarket	4
40.07	127		18/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
41.89	111		19/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
42.16	109	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
43.95	96		16/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
27.65	387	F	02/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
28.39	358	F	21/07/18	WSSC Home Series Round 1	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
27.52	393	Н	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
28.24	363		06/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
27.86	378	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
27.74	383	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
27.96	374	F	18/11/17	Teamipswich November Open 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	3
28.33	360	F	01/10/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
28.22	364	Н	09/09/17	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	West Suffolk	3
28.28	362	F	09/07/17	TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	3
28.18	366	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
28.63	349	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	3
28.31	361	F	11/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
28.99	336	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
28.97	336	F	30/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
28.78	343	F	16/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
29.16	330	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
29.30	325	F	17/07/16	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
29.79	309	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
29.76	310	F	19/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
29.63	314	F	20/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
29.17	330		29/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
30.71	282	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
31.00	275	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
29.89	306	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
32.22	244	F	17/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
32.28	243		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
32.30	243	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
33.10	225	F	09/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
32.90	230	F	15/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
33.44	219	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
33.39	220		01/12/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
34.40	201	F	16/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
34.80	194	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
	4			2	•		

35.01	190		17/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	Page 3 / 3 4
37.66	153	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
37.88	150	Н	17/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
39.19	136	Н	14/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	lpswich	Stowmarket	4
40.07	127		18/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
41.89	111		19/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
43.95	96		16/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
42.16	109	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS